D1
D1-0
A
N
A
L
O
G

Comes with driver software, Quicklog for windows data acquisition
software and complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: WB-WORKMATE board plus WB-T51 terminal
panel and cable, $1095 + 189 = $1284.
Input Ranges and Accuracy
Unipolar Bipolar Resolution Accuracy
Ranges Ranges (@ 12 Bits)
0-5 V ±2.5 V 1.22 mV ±2.5 mV
0-2 V ±1 V 488 µV ±1 mV
0-1 V ±500 mV 244 µV ±0.75 mV
0-500 mV ±250 mV 122 µV ±0.375 mV
0-200 mV ±100 mV 48.8 µV ±0.2 mV
0-100 mV ±50 mV 24.4 µV ±0.1 mV
Thermocouples J, K, T, E, B, R, S, C, D, G
Scan Time
Converter Bits Scan Rate
12 bits 200 kHz
13 bits 50 kHz
14 bits 2.5 kHz
With Terminal Panel:  8 channels independently selectable
as inputs or outputs;  inputs are TTL compatible;  outputs are
open collector;  low level output:  50 mA max. <0.7 V at
40 mA (sink);  high level:  30 V max., <250 µA
Counter/Timer: 16 bit, up to 3 MHz
Automatic Self-Calibration: Automatic calibration to
precision on-board calibration reference.  No recalibration is
necessary when gain ranges are changed.
Operating Temperature: 32 to 122°F (0 to 50°C)
Dimensions: 13.0" x 4.2" (330 x 107 mm)
Auxiliary Power Output:  +6.666 V ultrastable,
+12 V, -12 V, +5 V
A/OUTA/IN DI/O IBM PC
WB-T51 General-Purpose Terminal Panel and Cable, $189